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Date: 25.04.2025

Exam Date Session Course Sem Subject Name
NEW

Subject Code

OLD

Subject 

Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 2 DRUG ABUSE, ROAD 

SAFETY AND TRAFFIC 

RULES

BEDU-1224 REG / RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 2 Fundamentals of 

Computer

BCAA1230 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 2 Human Anatomy-II BPHS-1201 BPT 1201 REG / RP

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 2 Medical terminology & 

Record keeping

BPHS-1203 BPT 1207 REG / RP

24-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 2 Human Physiology-II BPHS-1202 BPT 1203 REG / RP

27-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 2 General & Clinical 

psychology 

BPHS-1204 BPT 1208 REG / RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 2 Energy Management BELE-1001 RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 2 Computer Application BCAA-1205 BPT 1205 RP

16-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 4 EXERCISE THERAPY-II BPHS-2401 BPT 2401 REG / RP

19-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 4 ELECTROTHERAPY-II BPHS-2402 BPT 2403 REG / RP

21-05-2025 ( Wed) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 4 BIOMECHANICS AND 

KINESIOLOGY-II 

BPHS-2403 BPT 2405 REG / RP

23-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 4 GENERAL MEDICINE BPHS-2404 BPT 2407 REG / RP

26-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 4 GENERAL SURGERY BPHS-2405 BPT 2408 REG / RP

28-05-2025 ( Wed) Morning Bachelor of Physiotherapy 4 PHARMACOLOGY-II BPHS-2406 BPT 2409 REG / RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Evening Bachelor of Physiotherapy 6 ORTHOPEDICS-II BPHS-3601 BPT 3601 REG / RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Evening Bachelor of Physiotherapy 6 NEUROLOGY-II BPHS-3602 BPT 3603 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Evening Bachelor of Physiotherapy 6 ORTHOPEDIC 

PHYSIOTHERAPY-I 

BPHS-3603 BPT 3605 REG / RP

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Evening Bachelor of Physiotherapy 6 NEUROLOGY 

PHYSIOTHERAPY-I

BPHS-3604 BPT 3607 REG / RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Evening Bachelor of Physiotherapy 6 ORTHOPAEDICS-II BPHS-3601 BPT 3601 RP

16-05-2025 ( Fri) Evening Bachelor of Physiotherapy 8 SPORTS PHYSIOTHERAPY BPT  4801 BPT  4801 REG / RP

19-05-2025 ( Mon) Evening Bachelor of Physiotherapy 8 PAEDIATRICS AND 

GERIATRICS 

PHYSIOTHERAPY

BPT  4803 BPT  4803 REG / RP

21-05-2025 ( Wed) Evening Bachelor of Physiotherapy 8 OBSTETRICS AND 

GYNAECOLOGY

BPT  4805 BPT  4805 REG / RP

23-05-2025 ( Fri) Evening Bachelor of Physiotherapy 8 MANAGEMENT AND 

ETHICAL ISSUES IN 

PHYSIOTHERAPY

BPT  4807 BPT  4807 REG / RP

03-06-2025 ( Tue) Morning Bachelor Physiotherapy 1 ENVIRONMENTAL 

SCIENCE & ENERGY 

MANAGEMENT

BEVS-1002 RP

05-06-2025 ( Thu) Morning Bachelor Physiotherapy 1 COMMUNICATIVE 

ENGLISH

BENG-1101 RP

06-06-2025 ( Fri) Morning Bachelor Physiotherapy 1 HUMAN ANATOMY-I BPHS-1101 RP
09-06-2025 ( Mon) Morning Bachelor Physiotherapy 1 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY-I BPHS-1102 RP

10-06-2025 ( Tue) Morning Bachelor Physiotherapy 1 BIOCHEMISTRY BPHS-1103 RP
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11-06-2025 ( Wed) Morning Bachelor Physiotherapy 1 FIRST AID BPHS-1104 RP
12-06-2025 ( Thu) Morning Bachelor Physiotherapy 1 SOCIOLOGY FOR 

PHYSIOTHERAPISTS

BPHS-1105 RP


